SM-lag semifinal 2009

Lag

Anders

Anderstorp

Appelqvist

Bankrobber Team

Bengan

Berik

Bernt Sigvardsson

Bjorn Davidsson

BOKK

Bollnis

Boras Thomas

Bryder

Bylund

Curt-Lennart

Durlow

Falkoping Gullvi

Frank

Frirond

Plac Poiing
66 032
70 0,30

157  -0,55
9 1,05
45 0,49
126 -0,19
142 -0,36
192 -141
53 042
8 0,19
89 0,13
158 -0,57
176 -0,86
95 0,09
122 -0,16
153 -0,50
164 -0,69
168 -0,73
170 -0,75
39 054
64 033
113 -0,10
124 -0,18
9 0,07
159  -0,57
14 093
230,77
79 021
80 021
125 -0,19
91 0,13
107 -0,04
1 099
42 0,50
15 092
50 045
69 0,30
149 -0,46
163 -0,67
240,77
26 0,71
57 0,39
61 035
151 -0,47
156  -0,55
171  -0,76
190 -1,33
94 0,12
155 -0,53
8 0,18
98 0,05
118 -0,14
129  -0,27
144 -0,38
175 -0,85
179  -0,89
19 0283
32 061
162 -0,61

Forbundet Svensk Bridge

Namn

Lars Manneteg - Anders Blomqvist
Petter Melin - Robert Larsson
Leif Akesson - Orjan Sundholm

Hékan Nilsson - Peter Fredin
Ulf Nilsson - Bengt-Goran Olofsson

Jan Troberg - Rudi Knutson
Ralf Willgvist - Goran Alsner
Jan Hanner - Bo Appelqvist

Mats Hill

Kenneth Karlsson
Ake Rustad
Johnny Johansson
Morgan Antonsson

Bo Sivelind
Margot Sivelind
Bengt Andersson
Magnus Barkskog
Erik Franzén
Peter Ventura

Anders Morath - Bengt-Erik Efraimsson

Johnny Ostberg - Mats Axdorph

Michael Claesson - Rolf Malm
Vidar Wahlestedt - Bernt Sigvardsson

Bjorn Davidsson - Henrik Sillberg
Per Bratt - Willy Norlin

Kent Karlsson
Karl-Arne Aldeborg
Lars-Goran Larsson
Daniel Salomonsson
Henrik Dellien

Jan Hamberg - Kjell Holmgren
Urban Bjorklund - Hakan Svensson

Kaj Toivosson - Jorgen Lantz
Thomas Samuelsson - Rolf Bick

Sven-Olov Flodqvist
David Bryder

Goran Lindberg
Mats Berggren
Johan Noberius

Staffan Hedman - Emil Tibblin
Lennart Bylund - Ted Olows
Dan Bylund - Helena Stromberg

Bo Lind

Bo Stenstrom
Curt-Lennart Karlsson
Christian Moller
Lars-Goran Bertilsson

Borje Lindstrom - Tommy Kellander
Borje Persson - Paul Norlin

Daniel Gustavsson
Soren Lennartsson
Gullvi Hogberg
Per-Olof Larsson
Per Larsson

Goran Nilsson - Frank Persson

Anette Svenningsson - Jan-Olof Stenberg

Goran Selldén - Roger Andersson

Jan-Erik Asmo - Ronny Ovesson Ejnell

Jim Nielsen - Anders Brunzell

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:22 3:1 322 4:1 4:22 5:1 5:2

0,51 0,73
-0,64
-1,51 0,34 0,52
-0,66 -1,56 2,11
0,68 0,83 -1,72

1,50 0,12
-0,42 1,94

-0,81 -0,79

0,03

0,67 -1,24

0,67 -1,24 -2,26

0,03 -1,12 -1,73
-1,12 -1,73

-2,26

0,64
0,64
-1,38 -1,28
-1,38 -1,28
0,69 -1,08 -0,52
0,69 -1,08 -0,52

-1,27 0,75 1,18
-0,15 -0,64 1,47

0,28 -0,05 0,96
-1,02 -1,53 0,03

-0,68 1,56 0,79
0,66 -0,83 -1,94

0,33

0,33 -3,14
-2,37 1,84

1,21 -2,37 1,84

1,21 -3,14 -1,73

-1,73

-0,83
-0,76

0,91 0,63
1,87 -3,20

-1,21
-0,33

2,37 2,03
3,14 -1,43

1,16

1,16 -0,83

0,78 -0,83 1,99
0,20 -1,23

0,78 0,20 -1,23

1,99

2,26
0,57 1,08
1,27 290 1,73

0,89 -0,78

-0,78 -1,47
0,89 -1,47
-0,39 -1,57 -1,18
-0,39 -1,57 -1,18

-0,43 0,46 1,72
-1,14 -0,19 -2,11

-0,10 0,86 -0,61
-0,61

1,00 -1,02 -1,35

-0,10 0,86

1,00 -1,02 -1,35

-0,09 -0,98 1,73
-0,09 -2,06 -1,84

1,44 0,63
1,43 0,38

-0,45 -0,66

0,61
1,15 -1,14
-1,46

2,64 1,53
2,35 4,00

-0,10
0,77 -2,02
-1,97

1,30

1,30 0,60
0,60

-1,52 2,07

-1,52 2,07

-0,61

-0,61 -1,44
-1,44
-1,37

-1,15 -1,37

-1,15

0,04 2,57
-1,00 2,07

-1,72 -1,22
-1,43 0,81

-0,77 -0,65
0,10 -1,06

1,03
1,03
1,25
1,25

1,17
1,17
1,28

1,28

1,54 047
0,86 -1,27

0,35 -0,80
2,41 0,66

3,48 0,37
3,48 -0,78
0,37
-1,63 -0,78
-1,63
1,52 1,42
0,25
-1,30

1,00 0,36

-0,04 0,36

-0,04

1,00 -0,28
-0,28

-2,64
-2,35

1,06
0,65

0,12 -0,06
0,12 -0,06
1,76 0,04

1,76 0,04

-1,25 -0,89
-1,03 -1,74

1,22
-1,97
-1,87 -0,81

2,53 -0,03
1,56
0,53

0,35
1,57

0,80
1,42

-1,74
-1,62 -0,80
-1,42

-0,36 2,70
-0,36

2,70
2,26
2,26

-1,95
-1,95

0,25
1,14 0,25
1,14

-1,53 -1,42
-1,53 -1,42

-0,51 2,94
0,42 0,02

-1,83 -0,51
0,15 0,51

0,77 0,86
1,33 -0,30

-0,92 2,10
-0,92 2,10
-0,94
-0,94 -0,66
-0,66

-0,73 -2,12
0,37 -0,29

-1,69 2,33
0,75 0,43

0,57 0,94
0,57 0,94
1,82 -1,39
1,82
-1,39

-0,19
1,48
-1,17 -0,18

-1,31 -0,17
-0,65
-1,31 -0,17
-1,92
-1,92 -0,65

-0,77 -0,05
-1,33 -0,77

-1,59 3,30
-1,59 3,30
-4,03 1,55
-4,03 1,55
-1,79 -0,43
0,79 -2,33

-0,15
1,83 1,39
-0,94

-1,05 -1,08
0,37 0,46
-2,08 -0,20
2,85 -1,08 3,52
1,26 -3,44 -2,04

-1,26 0,26 -0,10
-2,85 -0,81 -1,21

1,12

2,18 -1,16 -0,44

2,18 -1,16 -0,44

1,12 -0,95 0,24
-0,95 0,24

-0,43 -0,68
0,58 -0,43 -0,68
0,58 -0,62 -0,07
-0,27 -0,62 -0,07
-0,27

-1,09 1,72 -0,90
1,26 -1,06 0,89

2,84 -0,64 0,85
1,11 0,06 -0,48

-1,43 0,61 -0,35
-2,40 -0,56 -0,73

3,38 1,53
3,38 1,53

1,47
1,47

1,78 -0,68 0,45
1,78 -0,68 0,45

1,30 -0,31
-1,11 1,32

0,43
1,78

2,51 1,78 2,20
-0,38 -1,00 0,75
-0,27 -0,85
-0,06 -0,85
-0,27 -0,06

-3,17 0,64 0,48
-3,17 0,64 0,48

-0,89 0,49
0,71 0,18

-0,22 0,09

0,61 2,20
0,61 -0,90 -0,87

-0,90 -0,87
-3,15 -1,53 2,20
-3,15 -1,53

0,88 -0,26 1,21
1,00 0,81 0,10

1,72 -1,77 -0,07
1,72 -2,55
1,20 -0,38
-1,77 0,07

1,20 -2,55 -0,38

-2,51 -1,98 -0,29
0,38 -0,16 -0,84

3,17 -0,10 -0,42

0,27 1,32 -1,73

Poangserie



SM-lag semifinal 2009

Lag

Gyllene Prag

Hammaro, Gosta

Hans-Ove

Hydra

Jan-Eric

Jesper

Jons Johansson

Karameller

K-E Johansson

Kenneth Hagman

Konga B

Konga Bruk

Kiampe

Lag 40

Lasse

Lavec & Co

Lille Mats

Linder

Plac Poiing
18 0,86
22 0,80
83 0,20

132 -0,29
193  -1,44
102 0,01
114 -0,11
195 -1,58
35 0,60
77 0,24
6 115
109  -0,06
147  -041
29 0,68
73 0,29
93 0,12
165 -0,70
56 040
186 -1,06
36 0,58
54 041
31 0,64
41 0,53
161 -0,60
180  -0,89
185 -1,05
199  -1,90
101 0,01
104 -0,02
160  -0,60
117  -0,14
137 -031
189 -1,28
1 2,00
12 097
28 0,69
43 0,50
130 -0,27
84 0,20
110 -0,07
135 -0,30
138 -0,33
172 -0,77
87 0,16
121 -0,15
188  -1,23
196 -1,62
197 -1,72
198 -1,81
17 0,90
33 0,60
52 044
62 035
119 -0,14
184 -1,01
20 083
99 0,03
131 -0,28
71 0,29
105 -0,03

Forbundet Svensk Bridge

Namn

Kent Johansson

Mikael Westerlund

Robert Bick

John-Erik Hornfeldt

Per Ostlund - Mietek Warchiwker

Bengt Gustavsson - Lennart Asplund
Bodil Andersson - Johan Tobieson
Jorgen Hirschfeldt - Gosta Haglund

Morgan Svensson - Thomas Karlsson
Nichlas Eliazohn - Hans-Ove Sandin

Frank Westman - Lars Ramquist
Kjell Hedman - Sten-Sture Gillestrom
Ivar Holmquist - Per-Erik Malmstrom

Hakan Bjornson

Erik Bergengren

Jan-Eric Granwald

Jan-Olof Henriksson - Hugo Nilsson

Jan Rudenstedt - Robin Bjorkstrand
Jesper Rundin - Rawad Hadad

Jons Johansson - Olle Larsson
Kjell Carlsson - Sven-Erik Hallkvist

Kajsa Larson

Valter Johansson
Maria Regnér Jonsson
Krister Persson
Tomas Bergqvist
Kalle Prorok

Rune Sj6 - Kurt Johansson
Hans Bengtsson - Karl-Erik Johansson
Tomas Blomster - Mats Blom

Hans Johansson - Jan Oleby
Birger Johansson - Jimmy Johansson
Kenneth Hagman - Mats Gunnarsson

Nils Ahlén - Tobias Térngvist
Patrik Johansson - Arne Larsson
Cecilia Rimstedt - Pia Andersson

Stefan Jonsson - Goran Linerudt
Hakan Johansson - Gunnar Sjokvist

Kerstin Strandberg
Margareta Sjoberg
Madeleine Swanstrom
Ake Sjoberg

Kjell Swanstrom

Per-Anders Eriksson - Anders Landmark
Per Norberg - Leif Lundberg

Bjorn Sjoberg - Hans Molin
Allan Magnusson

Gunnar Bodin

Lars Eliasson

Borje Dahlberg

Leif Olsson

Lena Kirrstrand Nilsland
Mats Pettersson

Mats Nilsland

Johan Dieden

Kenneth Osterberg - Arne Sandberg
Carsten Kofoed - Mats Ellemark
Lars-Ake Nilsson - Jan Nilsson

Lars Ornberg
Peder Linder

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:22 3:1 322 4:1 4:22 5:1 5:2

0,56 1,32
0,56 1,32
-2,41 -0,48
-0,51 -0,34
1,51 -0,73
0,76 -0,91
0,83 -1,87
1,51 -0,14
-2,38 1,45
0,39 0,78
0,39 0,78
-0,89 1,57

2,38 0,14
-1,51 -1,45

2,18 -1,28
0,36 -1,53

-0,12 0,48
-0,12 0,48

-1,57 -1,35
-1,57 -1,35

1,02
0,10
-1,00 -0,86

-0,07 -0,04
-0,07 -0,04

1,35 -0,12
1,35 -0,12
0,61 -1,76
0,61 -1,76

-2,34 0,97
-4,11 -3,87

-0,10 1,37
2,03 1,56

1,93 1,93
-0,40 -0,25

-1,93 0,25
-1,93 0,25
0,40 -1,93

-1,39 -0,34
-3,91 -1,31

2,81 1,18
1,30 1,48

2,19 1,85
2,19 1,85
-0,64 0,33
-0,64 0,33

1,04
-0,50 -0,87
0,13

-2,92 -0,43
0,95
-0,35

1,34 2,25
1,08
2,17

-1,99 1,63
1,23 -3,48

-2,14 -0,63
-2,92 -1,48
-2,14 -0,63
-2,92 -1,48

0,10 -1,56
-2,03 -1,37

-1,30 -1,18
-2,81 -1,48
-2,81 -1,48
1,43 -0,35
1,43 -0,35
-2,03 -2,41
-2,03 -2,41
-0,92 2,43
0,18

2,69

3,20 -1,54
3,20 -1,54

1,18
1,18
0,29
0,29

0,87
2,08

1,00
1,22

0,28
-0,36

0,76
0,76

0,91

-2,57
-2,07

-0,60
2,07

-0,14
-2,36
-2,36
-0,14
-1,28
-1,17

0,74

0,03

1,91
0,40

-0,06
-0,61

-0,74
-0,03

-0,03
-0,74

1,27
-0,47

-2,90

-1,31
-1,31

0,89
1,74

0,89
1,74

-0,40
-1,91

0,14
0,14

0,85
-0,54

-1,66
-0,33
1,92
1,31

1,29
1,29

-0,70

-0,42
0,51

1,95
0,36

0,70
-2,65
0,70
-2,65

0,92
0,94

-1,07
-2,08

1,20
-0,24

-1,59
-2,97

1,07
2,08

2,08
1,07

0,73
-0,37

-2,24
-0,98
-0,98
-0,79

1,79

-0,79
1,79

0,24
-1,20

2,65

-0,25 0,27 -0,84
0,25
1,42 -0,58 -1,35 -0,99

-0,22 4,15 1,43 0,15
-0,53 -1,75 -0,66 1,89

0,08 1,06 0,90
1,30 -1,23
-0,25 -1,72 -0,89

-0,02

-0,02 1,09 -0,33 0,59
1,09 -0,33 0,59

-2,94 -1,26 -0,13 -2,04

0,65 3,15 0,33 2,04
0,17 -0,61 0,13 -0,59

0,52 -0,34 -0,49 -0,09
0,13 -0,10 0,22 -0,18

1,75 -1,32 -0,43
1,75 -1,32 -0,43
0,53 0,31 -1,78
0,53 0,31 -1,78
0,22 4,15
0,22 4,15

-0,88 -1,78
1,37 1,00 -2,20
-1,69 -1,78 -0,75

1,58 -0,16 0,36
-0,19 -0,49
-2,30 -1,89 -3,10

3,28 0,67 2,55
299 1,77 0,38
1,06 0,07

2,20 1,68 0,10 1,73
0,99 1,97 -1,32 0,42

0,21
-1,25 -1,66
0,59 -1,65 -0,27
-1,25 -1,66 0,21
0,59 -1,65 -0,27

-0,52 -1,40 -0,25 2,14
1,70 2,21 -1,41 -1,24

-2,70 -1,12 -1,35 2,87
-2,26 -2,18 -0,80 -1,90
-2,26 -2,18 -0,80 -1,90

1,69 0,68
1,69 0,88 -1,47
-1,53 -0,45
0,88 0,68 -1,47
-1,37 1,78 -1,53 -0,45
-1,37 1,78

-0,29 1,89
0,05 0,29

0,52 1,40 -1,43 -1,89
1,40 -1,43 -1,89

Poangserie



SM-lag semifinal 2009

Lag

Linder

Linfréfors

Lirarna

Loparn

MACH

Marie Petersson

Peter J

Petrapak

Pettson & Junisarna

Rudberg

San Sac

Scania

Selander

Sivves straffdubblare

Skalman

Skovde Gunnar

Strategen

Team Zang

Ternblad

Plac Poiing
108  -0,06
128 -0,26
154  -0,53
116 -0,13
136 -0,30

7 L1l
27 0,71
30 0,67
49 045

120 -0,15
178 -0,87
16 092
40 0,53
89 0,13
106 -0,03
183  -0,98
58 0,39
174 -0,80
59 036
141  -035
177  -0,86
194 -1,52
37 0,58
44 049
55 041
60 035
74 0,28
103 -0,01
51 045
148 -0,44
5 116
8 1,08
31,27
4 1,18
72 0,29
67 031
88 0,13
111 -0,08
167 -0,72
181 -0,90
191 -1,38

10 1,01

38 057
139  -0,34

2 1,77
13 094
25 0,73
34 0,60
47 047

140 -0,34
143 -0,38
21 081
68 031
76 0,24
81 021
145 -0,38
115 -0,11
169 -0,74

Forbundet Svensk Bridge

Namn

Tommy Linder
Leif Linder
Tomas Linder

Bertil-G Johnson - Johan Karlsson
Kenneth Meijneken - Leif Ernstsson

Mikael Hermansson
Lars Johansson
Lars-Erik Johansson
Hans Granath
Johnny Karlsson
Magnus Bergh

Thomas Magnusson - P-G Eliasson
Johan Sylvan - Marten Gustawsson

Christer Hedborg - Hans Velin
Mikael Blomqvist - Arne Klasén
Goran Andersson - Petter Fryklund

Emma Paulsson - Marie Petersson
Dan Johansson - Johnny Petersson

Sonny Arvidsson - Tord Nilsson
Peter Johansson - Lars Kjellersson

Petra Svantesson - Lennart Johansson
Hakan Nilsson - Agneta Oppenstam

Henrik Wegnelius
Bengt Pettersson
Karl Persson
Simon Bech
Fredrik Alfredsson
Eric Arvidsson

Kent Rudberg - Heikki Seppanen
Lennart Ersson - Lars-Goran Jonsson

Magnus Berg - Carl Ragnarsson
Staffan Hed - Tommy Andersson

Fredrik Jarlvik - Jan Becklén
Thomas Andersson - David Probert
Anders Wirgren - Johan Bennet

Dan Johansson
Rolf Forsberg
Goran Svensson
Jorgen Lundberg
Peter Forsberg
Lars Marjoniemi

Kjell Ericsson - Daniel Sivelind
Erik Fryklund - Karl Asplund
Andreas Jansson - Jonas Engstrom

Stefan Haglund
Hans Kvick
Bjorn Alenfalk
Krister Ahlesved
Jonas Petersson

Roger Nyman - Benny Olsson
Gunder Persson - Gunnar Andersson

Leif Trapp - Gunnar Elmroth
Olle Axne - Leif Ruthstrom

Hakan Strdaf - Jan-Erik Thomasson
Olof Bergstrom - Mats Sjoberg
Emma Sjoberg - Torbjorn Axelsson

Rolf Mattsson - Anders Soderstedt
Birgitta Ternblad - Sten Ternblad

1:1
-1,53
-1,53

0,11
0,02

-0,08
-0,08
-2,22
-2,22

1,55
0,90

-0,90
-1,55
0,73

-1,95

0,55
-0,15

1,95
-0,73

0,15
0,15

1,27
1,27

-0,03
-0,67

0,08
2,22

1,14
0,43

-0,87
-0,87

-2,37
-2,37

1,38
-0,69

0,30
0,30
-0,85
-0,85

0,15
-0,55

-0,36
-2,18

-0,78
-1,16

1:2 2:1 2:22 3:1 32 4:1

-0,86 2,36 -0,70 0,52
0,24 -0,63 -0,86 2,36 -0,70 -1,70
0,24 -0,63 2,65 -1,70

1,36 -0,15 0,98 -0,97 -2,35 0,55
-0,86 0,41 -2,27 -0,17 -1,40 1,58

1,91
1,91

-0,22 1,25
-0,22 1,25
1,51 -0,59
1,51 -0,59

-0,41 -0,98 0,91
-0,41 -0,98 0,91
0,15 2,27 -1,21
0,15 2,27 -1,21

3,34
3,34

2,73
-1,43

0,97
3,87

1,44 1,53 -2,46
1,37 -1,14 -0,98

4,11

2,34

-0,85 2,19

1,40 -2,08
-0,87

-0,85 0,03

1,43 -1,56
-2,73 2,88 0,54
1,80 0,92 -2,69 0,06

2,89 -0,18 -2,43 -0,04

4,03 -1,06
1,59 -3,28

-0,29
-1,00

2,10 -1,40 0,20 2,41 -0,67
0,34 0,47 -2,77 -0,18 -0,01

-1,80 -1,34 -1,08 -0,29
-2,89 -2,17 -2,25 -1,18

-1,55
-3,30

-0,75
-0,75

391
391

0,34 -0,76

0,34 -0,76 0,70 -1,30

0,70 -1,30

1,31 -1,29 -0,08

1,31 -0,91 -1,29
-0,91

0,64 1,39
1,39
0,64 -0,08
1,24 -1,43 1,30 -0,25
1,12 -0,33 -1,78 -1,42

0,19 -0,13
1,17 -0,52

3,34
-1,91

2,92
2,14

0,63
1,48

0,97
0,17

1,40 -1,58
2,35 0,19

-0,05
-0,46
0,19

2,15
0,14

2,02
1,97
1,62 -0,86

1,74 0,30
0,71

1,95
1,95

2,92 -0,95

-0,91 0,22
2,92 -0,95 -0,91 0,22 -1,58
0,35 043 1,21 -1,51
2,77 1,21 -1,51 -0,55
2,77 -0,55

-1,58

0,35 0,43

1,08 2,88 -2,19
0,85
-1,40

0,98
2,46

1,14

1,46 -2,53
1,28 -0,53
2,35
2,35

1,22
2,99 1,22
2,99
2,70 -0,74
2,70 -0,74

-0,41
-0,41
-1,58
-1,58

0,46
0,46
1,35
1,35

1,96
1,96
0,32
0,32

2,40
2,40

0,29 -2,35 -1,35
1,00 -2,40 -0,46

241 -1,22 0,53
0,05 -0,46 -2,05

1,28 1,43 1,78
1,53 0,33 -1,30

1,31 2,24 0,18
2,90 0,98 -1,48
-0,38 1,87
1,97

2,97 0,51
0,83 0,51

-0,20 -0,63

0,06
0,61 1,59

4:2 5:1
-2,21 0,66
0,66
22,21

-1,00 0,27
0,17 -0,21
1,65 0,16
1,65
1,66
1,66

0,16
1,89
1,89

-1,97 1,05
-0,20 -0,46

0,62
2,08
-0,37 0,43
-0,67
-2,99

0,36 0,48
1,58 -0,08

-1,72 -0,05
-1,20 0,29

0,25
0,25
1,23

1,53
1,53
0,90
0,90
1,23

0,34
0,10

1,35
0,80

0,49
2,30

0,31
1,73

1,43
2,40 1,08

3,44

1,00 -0,31
1,00 -0,31
-0,17
-1,73
-0,17
-1,73

1,97 1,35
0,20 -0,25

0,38 0,08
0,38 0,08
1,12 -0,48
1,12 -0,48

-1,03 -1,16
042 1,28

-0,71
0,89

1,16
0,95

0,22
-1,11
-2,84 -0,85

5:2

-0,15
-0,15

3,10

3,10
-0,36
-0,36

0,20
1,08

0,68
0,07

-0,09
-1,75

-1,89
-0,29

0,87
0,87
-2,20

-2,20

1,90
-2,87

3,05
0,15

2,04
-3,52

-0,15

-3,05
-0,15
-3,05

0,84
0,99

1,75
0,09
0,09
1,75

0,29
-0,63

0,24
0,44

-1,68
0,34

0,89 0,63 -0,34 1,40 -2,99 0,74 -0,53 -0,42 -0,97 0,51
-1,37 -1,79 -2,10 -0,47 -2,70 -1,22 2,05 1,03 -0,37 -0,50

Poangserie



SM-lag semifinal 2009

Lag

Varberg Energi

VarbergsHus

Amals BS, Hulta

Astrand

Obergs

OreLinde

Plac Poiing
112 -0,08
127 -0,26
134 -0,29
152 -0,48
166 -0,72
123 -0,17
182 -091

46 0,49
75 0,27
97 0,07
173 -0,78
187 -1,14
92 0,13
146 -0,40
150 -0,47
63 033
133 -0,29
48 047
65 032
78 0,23
82 021
100 0,03

Forbundet Svensk Bridge

Namn

Roger Wiklund
Christer Grihs
Bo-Lennart Grihs
Daniel Svensson
Niclas Johansson

Jorgen Neldemo - Jan-Erik Helmersson
Jan-Olof Eriksson - Ronny Hellberg

Torbjorn Olsson
Anders Ljung
Orjan Sjoberg
Pontus Karlsson
Per Schullstrom

Torsten Astrand - Tomas Gustafsson
Klas Eriksson - P-G Igelstrom
Johan Johansson - Leif Lyngmo

Conny Gustafsson - Mikael Hjerm
Peter Strand - Peder Oberg

Tommy Jansson
Bernt-Ake Jansson
Goran Petersson
Jan-Olov Andersson
Bjorn Wenneberg

1:1 1:22 2:1 2:22 3:1 322 4:1

0,45 0,66 -0,96 1,43 -0,37 -0,57 -0,99

0,45 -1,44 1,43 -0,37 -0,57 -0,99

-1,43 0,66 -0,03 1,72 0,78 -1,82 -2,20

-1,43 -0,03 1,72 0,78 -1,82 -2,20
-1,44 -0,96

0,81 -0,12 0,05 -0,14 -1,53 -1,57 0,77
-1,50 0,42 -0,71 -2,15 -4,00 -0,35 0,05

1,37 -0,14 1,40 2,77 -1,96
1,37 1,79 -0,14 1,40 -0,20 0,18 -0,32
-0,63 2,77 2,41
-0,89 1,79 -1,77 -2,61 -0,20 0,18 -1,96
-0,89 -0,63 -1,77 -2,61 -2,41 -0,32

1,69 -2,10
-1,49 -0,21 0,50 -0,13 -0,66
-0,85 -1,43 -1,04 0,87 0,80 -0,75 0,66

1,53 0,04 0,64 -1,85-1,22 1,66 2,12
0,07 -0,24 -2,19 -0,33 -1,00 0,33 0,29

0,85 0,41 0,14 2,61 -0,05 1,22 0,01
0,14 2,61 -0,05 0,01
0,85 0,41 1,22
-0,30 1,58 1,77 -1,40 -2,41 0,46 0,67
-0,30 1,58 1,77 -1,40 -2,41 0,46 0,67

4:2 5:1 5:2

-1,97 -0,22 1,68
-0,22 -0,34
-1,97 1,68
-1,68 0,85
-1,68 0,85 -0,34

-0,88 0,56 0,35
-1,00 -0,61 0,73

-0,38 1,16 -0,29
-0,38 -1,28
-1,12 1,16 0,63
-1,28 -0,29
-1,12 0,63

-1,78 1,98 0,84
-3,38 0,16 0,29

1,11 1,41 -2,14
-1,30 0,25 1,24

-0,36 0,37 -0,51
-0,36 0,37 -0,51
-1,58

0,97 0,50
-1,58 0,97 0,50

Poangserie



